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Midland Penetang District Real Estate Board

BRYSON

McQuirter

BRYSON
McQUIRTER JR.

1 ASTONES THROW

From the beach. 2 fireplaces, 4 bdrms,
large kitchen and family room, owner
ill finance right buyer. MLS 369.

Everyone’s dream - your own “‘inside”
pool, 16" x 24’, year round use. Modern
split level home near high school. 4
bdrms, two full baths. $20,000 down.

Asking $78,900.

3 QUALITY DUPL EX

Good duplexes are hard to find. Look no
further. Location, condition, income all
make good reasons to buy this duplex
before prices go up more.

4 ”AFFQRDABLE”

Located on quiet dead end street,
beautifully maintained 3 bedroom
home with walkout to ravine lot. View
of Bay. Owner is asking only $38,500.

MLS 97.

17 FORECLOSURE
SALE

Nicely renovated 4
bedroom home, newer
kitchen, 3 year old roof.
Must sell! MLS 201.

18 IMAGINE

Imagine yourself
owning a 3 bedroom
home on quiet village
street with pool, deck
and rec. room, garage,
all for $47,500. Excep-
tionally low heating bill,

Member:

C.R.A.

MIDLAND 357 King St.

down.
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«‘13 CLOEE TO BEACH

9 VIEW OF BAY

5 nicely decorated electrically heated Lovely view from this 4 bdrm home Beautiful Georgian Bay, just across the
apartments. Call for financial break with family room, Franklin, modern road from this super 3 bedroom home

kitchen, full attic and lovely lot. R460. with fireplace and double garage. R464.

COT- 10 THE HAPPY HAMMER 14 BEACHAREA BIG BLDG
Needs fixin’ but look what you will Large 2600 sq. ft bldg commercially

Lovely stone house on 99 ft sandy save. Only $22,900, 12 per cent finan- zoned or could be converted to house or
beach. Enjoy extra income from cot- cing. Repossessed and mortgage cottage with view of Bay. Drastically |

tage and boat rentals. $71,500, terms. company anxious to unload. MLS 293. reduced in price. MLS 537.

7 "THIS IS HOUSE SENSE!

landscaped. Asking $44,900.

Decorator’'s dream.

MLS. 10V per cent

Rec.

Save a bundle on this beautifully Elmvale.
decorated 3 bdrm split with a fantastic tensively renovated with 4 bedrooms, 32" heated in-ground pool.
rec. room, including bar. Lovely lot all big modern kitchen, 2 baths and land- fireplace, 102 per cent financing. MLS

8 ABSGLUTELY BEAUTIFUL
room with TOGETHER

bar, lovely living room, clean as a Stays together. Real family home with
whistle. Minutes from Midland. $36,900. 4 bdrms, family room, fireplace, and

15 POOL AND PERSONALITY

S

COMFORT AND CHARM
Lovely brick home,

i1
ex- patio and deck. Family room off 16’ x
4 bdrms,

scaped corner lot. MLS 311. 411.

«. | Pool,

Summer entertaining at its best. Large

BRYSON
McQUIRTER SR.

; UMMER COTTAGES

“SUMMER
LIGHT”
A 3 bedroom cottage
close to beach, complete
with furnishings, make
this easy for summer

DE-

fun and sun. Asking
$26,900. Make offer.
519 900 — Paradise
Point, estate sale, 2
bdrms, clean and tidy,
near beach. MLS
R960 / 79.

594,500 — Gloucester

317" Shoreline,
executive 4 bdrm
'retreat, 2 vyrs old,
winterized, 2 storey.
MLS 209;’ 80.

529.90{] — Tee-Pee
Point, new, 3 bdrms,
almost

iwin’rerized.
finished. MLS B804/ 79.

$37,000 Triple Bay, 50’
| waterfront, 3 bdrms,
| year round.

$49,900 — 100" Wafer-
frontage, neat, well kept
3 bdrm cottage in-
cluding boat, motor,
canoe, etc.

$49,900 Honey
Harbour, 83’ waterfront,
road access, 4 bdrms,
boat, C227, call Bob
Hogean - 756-2502.

|33%,500 — Honey Har-
bour, 3 bdrms, huge

—_—

8 ldeck, 1 mile to Del-Inn

lﬁ ABOUT2 unn SQ.FT
Roomy ranch bungalow on 3 acres, 3
bdrms, rec. room and famlily room,
economical heat pump system. EX-
ceptional construction. MLS 281.

S ITHE FAMILY THAT PLAYS

above ground pool. MLS 202.

20 SACRIFICE

Owner out of town and
must sell. Large 4 bdrm
home with smaller apt
on lovely lot near
Brooklea. $35,000.

21 DELIGHTFULLY
DECORATED

Don’t pack your paint
brush, everything in tip
top shape. Lovely rec.
room, kitchen a dream,
3 bdrms, lovely lot on
quiet street. $43,500.
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